VBOSS®
  Surgical Technique
• Vertebral Body Support System
VBOSS Surgical Technique
2
1. System Description
 1.1  Implants . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
 1.2  Instruments  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

19
VBOSS Surgical Technique
6. Standard Set and Ordering Information
6.1 Implants
Endcaps – Round Shape
Reference # Description
33661200SR 12mm Small Round End Cap
33661200MR 12mm Large Round End Cap
33661205SR 12mm Small Round End Cap 5°
33661205MR 12mm Large Round End Cap 5°
33661400SR 14mm Small Round End Cap
33661400MR 14mm Large Round End Cap
33661405SR 14mm Small Round End Cap 5°
33661405MR 14mm Large Round End Cap 5°
33661600SR 16mm Small Round End Cap
33661600MR 16mm Large Round End Cap
33661605SR 16mm Small Round End Cap 5°
33661605MR 16mm Large Round End Cap 5°
33662000SR 20mm Small Round End Cap
33662000MR 20mm Large Round End Cap
33662005SR 20mm Small Round End Cap 5°
33662005MR 20mm Large Round End Cap 5°
33662500SR 25mm Small Round End Cap
33662500MR 25mm Large Round End Cap
33662505SR 25mm Small Round End Cap 5°
33662505MR 25mm Large Round End Cap 5°
VBOSS Surgical Technique
20
Implants
Endcaps – Oval Shape
Reference # Description
33662000SO 20mm Small Oval End Cap
33662000MO 20mm Large Oval End Cap
33662005SO 20mm Small Oval End Cap 5°
33662005MO 20mm Large Oval End Cap 5°
33662010SO 20mm Small Oval End Cap 10°
33662010MO 20mm Large Oval End Cap 10°
33662500SO 25mm Small Oval End Cap
33662500MO 25mm Large Oval End Cap
33662505SO 25mm Small Oval End Cap 5°
33662505MO 25mm Large Oval End Cap 5°
33662510SO 25mm Small Oval End Cap 10°
33662510MO 25mm Large Oval End Cap 10°
21
VBOSS Surgical Technique
Implants
Cage Bodies